Bus

. Bus BlaBlaCar Bus Paris - Bercy Seine > Reims > Metz >

Go to website

Heidelberg > Nuremberg > Pilsen > Prague

Direction
Prague - Florenc — Paris - Bercy Seine

6 stops

Open route schedule

Prague - Florenc

Nuremberg

Heidelberg

Metz

Reims

Paris - Bercy Seine

Route schedule
Prague - Florenc — Paris - Bercy Seine

Monday 08:20
Tuesday 08:20
Wednesday 08:20
Thursday 08:20
Friday 08:20
Saturday 08:20
Sunday 08:20
Route info

Direction: Prague - Florenc
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 14 hour 0 min

-

@
am Kebenhavn
Mewcastle
_dpenTyne Ks
t Britain
Leeds 5 Gdans}
r® " osheffield Groningen g A _ i
g Hamburg Srchecin Bydqp,zcz
i Berlin u
Birmingham @ Pozna
Mederland Pols
£ London Magdeburg ols
B Diisseldorf
B > Deutschland ;
Belgié / : A
Lille=l g [:-1 o Frankfurt Dresden Wroctaw
AL am Main K
Belgien y
nsey e Ceska
Par o Bayer Brno. .
T Sturtgart Linz Slov
Rennes Stuttgar W§r1
Minchen St st
erreicr
Mantes g " Jsterre
Schweiz) Magyar
France SuissefSvizzera/ Graz 3
Svizra
Slovenija
Milano Tir
Venezia
Toring :
Genova “Bologna Spyaecks e
Monaco @ .‘adrrgme
Iecitanie & e - .
amplona / : - L'ﬁ’dpéﬂSﬂeetMap contributors
T iE o Aarinn

m BlaBlaCar Bus — Paris - Bercy Seine » Reims > Metz > BusMaps
Heidelberg = Muremberg > Pilsen = Prague


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-4005552381
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-4005552381
https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-4005552381

Direction

Paris - Bercy Seine — Prague - Florenc

6 stops

Open route schedule

Paris - Bercy Seine

Reims

Metz

Heidelberg

Nuremberg

Prague - Florenc

Route schedule
Paris - Bercy Seine — Prague - Florenc

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Paris - Bercy Seine
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 13 hour 40 min

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15

09:15


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-4005552381

Direction

Paris - Bercy Seine — Prague - Florenc

7 stops

Open route schedule

Paris - Bercy Seine

Reims

Metz

Heidelberg

Nuremberg

Pilsen - CAN Husova

Prague - Florenc

Route schedule
Paris - Bercy Seine — Prague - Florenc

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Paris - Bercy Seine
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 13 hour 50 min

08:55

08:55

08:55

08:55

08:55

08:55

08:55


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-4005552381

Direction Route schedule

Prague - Florenc — Paris - Bercy Seine Prague - Florenc — Paris - Bercy Seine
7 stops Monday 07:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:50
Prague - Florenc

Wednesday 07:50
Pilsen - CAN Husova

Thursday 07:50
Nuremberg

Friday 07:50
Heidelberg
Metz Saturday 07:50
Reims Sunday 07:50
Paris - Bercy Seine )

Route info

Direction: Prague - Florenc
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 14 hour 0 min

BlaBlaCar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pilsen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/czech/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-4005552381

